
Team Name Pork  Ribs  Chicken  
 Total 
Score

Killer Bees 102.960626 103.349411 100.214149 306.524186
Waylons Wickedly Good Q 102.756669 0 96.875614 199.632283
Bubba's Back Yard 101.346628 96.291694 95.352676 292.990998
Backwood Bar-B-Que 97.712406 99.91804 97.278928 294.909374
On The Spot 98.330814 97.147455 96.588298 292.066567
St Louis Pit Que 94.813187 94.737267 99.733809 289.284263
Big Daddy's 98.581473 94.552672 95.598167 288.732312
Back Forty 99.769709 0 93.849828 193.619537
County Line Que 97.992414 100.717913 95.357349 294.067676
Lang BBQ Smokers 92.298458 101.177639 100.990176 294.466273
B.S. Pit Misters 93.695761 100.353032 97.942451 291.991244
T C B 96.678543 0 94.807029 191.485572
2 Men & A Pig BBQ 100.949472 87.27462 90.312897 278.536989
Blind Swine BBQ 93.799006 99.299239 97.241121 290.339366
Slap Yo Mama 97.318613 103.839869 92.764575 293.923057
Smoke On The River 94.706215 0 94.821878 189.528093
Little Piggies Gone Wild 93.78126 89.513024 95.099644 278.393928
Q Drivers 93.610364 97.029812 94.854546 285.494722
Smoke In Yo Eye 96.213052 92.919239 91.450544 280.582835
Man vs Pig 96.482025 95.840499 91.061031 283.383555
LemonHead  Q 94.41392 96.161866 92.918744 283.49453
Big Buttz BBQ 90.817156 96.828781 94.961649 282.607586
MoVon BBQ & Catering 93.929067 92.503842 91.709079 278.141988
Pig Pickin' Preacher 94.130986 93.142005 91.340777 278.613768
Flyin' J's Smokers 92.941935 86.779853 90.718744 270.440532
Wahoozz's 97.199398 0 85.729685 182.929083
Fat Badgers BBQ 89.622995 83.818224 90.101661 263.54288
Bold Branch 96.355254 101.454284 1.1 198.909538
Greenwood Smoke 91.600127 99.310667 1.1 192.010794
Beer, Beans & Bar B Crew 0 0 0 0
Big Red's BBQ 0 0 0 0

Pork Results
Killer Bees 102.960626
Waylons Wickedly Good Q 102.756669
Bubba's Back Yard 101.346628
2 Men & A Pig BBQ 100.949472
Back Forty 99.769709
Big Daddy's 98.581473
On The Spot 98.330814
County Line Que 97.992414
Backwood Bar-B-Que 97.712406
Slap Yo Mama 97.318613
Wahoozz's 97.199398
T C B 96.678543

Overall and Grand Champion (Pork and Chicken)



Man vs Pig 96.482025
Bold Branch 96.355254
Smoke In Yo Eye 96.213052
St Louis Pit Que 94.813187
Smoke On The River 94.706215
LemonHead  Q 94.41392
Pig Pickin' Preacher 94.130986
MoVon BBQ & Catering 93.929067
Blind Swine BBQ 93.799006
Little Piggies Gone Wild 93.78126
B.S. Pit Misters 93.695761
Q Drivers 93.610364
Flyin' J's Smokers 92.941935
Lang BBQ Smokers 92.298458
Greenwood Smoke 91.600127
Big Buttz BBQ 90.817156
Fat Badgers BBQ 89.622995
Beer, Beans & Bar B Crew 0
Big Red's BBQ 0

Chicken Results
Lang BBQ Smokers 100.9902
Killer Bees 100.2141
St Louis Pit Que 99.73381
B.S. Pit Meisters 97.94245
Backwood Bar-B-Que 97.27893
Blind Swine BBQ 97.24112
Waylons Wickedly Good Q 96.87561
On The Spot 96.5883
Big Daddy's 95.59817
County Line Que 95.35735
Bubba's Back Yard 95.35268
Little Piggies Gone Wild 95.09964
Big Buttz BBQ 94.96165
Q Drivers 94.85455
Smoke On The River 94.82188
T C B 94.80703
Back Forty 93.84983
Lemon Head Q 92.91874
Slap Yo Mama 92.76458
MoVon BBQ & Catering 91.70908
Smoke In Your Eye 91.45054
Pig Pickin' Preacher 91.34078
Man vs Pig 91.06103
Flyin' J's Smokers 90.71874
2 Men & A Pig BBQ 90.3129
Fat Badgers BBQ 90.10166
Wahoozz's 85.72969
Greenwood Smoke 1.1



Bold Branch 1.1

Rib Results
Slap Yo Mama 103.84
Killer Bees 103.349411
Bold Branch 101.454284
Lang BBQ Smokers 101.177639
County Line Que 100.717913
B.S. Pit Misters 100.353032
Backwood Bar-B-Que 99.918
Greenwood Smoke 99.311
Blind Swine BBQ 99.299
On The Spot 97.147
Q Drivers 97.03
Big Buttz BBQ 96.829
Bubba's Back Yard 96.292
LemonHead  Q 96.162
Man vs Pig 95.84
St Louis Pit Que 94.737
Big Daddy's 94.553
Pig Pickin' Preacher 93.142
Smoke In Yo Eye 92.919
MoVon BBQ & Catering 92.504
Little Piggies Gone Wild 89.513
2 Men & A Pig BBQ 87.275
Flyin' J's Smokers 86.78
Fat Badgers BBQ 83.818
Beer, Beans & Bar B Crew 0
Smoke On The River 0
Back Forty 0
Waylons Wickedly Good Q 0
Wahoozz's 0
T C B 0
Big Red's BBQ 0



GC Scores
203.174775
199.632283
196.699304
194.991334
194.919112
194.546996
194.17964

193.619537
193.349763
193.288634
191.638212
191.485572
191.262369
191.040127
190.083188
189.528093
188.880904
188.46491

187.663596
187.543056
187.332664
185.778805
185.638146
185.471763
183.660679
182.929083
179.724656
97.455254
92.700127

0
0

Overall and Grand Champion (Pork and Chicken)






